Loviisan kaupunki / Lovisa stad
Ymparistdnsuojelu / Miljdvarden

VIRANHALTIJAPAATOKSET
TJANSTEMANNABESLUT
30.10.2020 - 27.1.2021

LITE/BILAGA 3
Rak. ja ymp. Itk
Byggn. o. miljon.

1(1)

Lupatyyppi

Meluilmoitus

Meluilmoitus

Meluilmoitus

Meluilmoitus

[Imoitus
poikkeuksellises
ta tilanteesta

lImoitus
poikkeuksellises
ta tilanteesta

Toiminnan-
harjoittajan
vaihtuminen

Lupanumero

434-2020-6

434-2020-7

434-2021-1

434-2021-2

434-2020-1

434-2021-1

Kasittelyvaihe Paiva

Paatos

Paatos

P&atos

P&atos

Paatos

Paatos

Paatos

12.10.2020

26.11.2020

15.01.2021

19.01.2021

08.12.2020

11.01.2021

4.12.2020

Luvan tarkoitus

junaradan korjaustyd

tilapdinen murskaamo

tilapainen murskaamo

tilapainen murskaus
rakentamisen yhteydessa

uponneen aluksen
purkaminen

romutukseen toimitettavan
aluksen alustava purkaminen

maa-ainesluvan siirtdminen
toiselle

Voimassaoloaika

12.10.2020 -
30.11.2020

14.12.2020 -
29.01.2021

18.01.2021 -
30.12.2021

01.02.2021 -
12.03.2021

10.12.2020 -
31.03.2021

11.01.2021 -
15.01.2021

4.12.2020-



